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: ! £ 3.00— - APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT, DOCUMENTS, :
) . I / " %\ m ! STRUCTURAL REPORT, STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, PROGRESS CERTIFICATE OR :
/ Fire door - Window / Detection system / Active system / Sprinkler / b 22.49 :' -] / DI, MACINCT. e OF WAt DECR':IARGE ;ﬂfiummﬂ :
i ok ; ; —— . ARCHITECT, CLERK OF WORKS/SITE SUPE RA :
Dfeﬂc'jEf etc.) as per Fire IDa}d/ Firerick/ Public gatheding. [ | e . L ol % Mo e ' & ‘ g:ggﬁ:‘:: DEVELOPERT. OWNER FROM THEIR RESPONSIBILITImPOSED UNDER :
Potential / Occupancy / Confined area, C.C. CHANEL FOR DRAINAGE ,' ’ . : 0———--«4. k. THE ACT, THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND :
those additional measures / equipment have to be implemented / | 1 ppetmiophsio! - 5 i
— & " THESE REGULATIONS, ANY PERSON UNDERTAKING ANY DEVELOPMENT WORK SHALL :
. THESE REGULATIONS, ANY PE ANY DEVI ‘
FIRE HYDRANT LEGEND 4 oy - S i T .| CONTINUE TO BE WHOLLY AND SOLELY LIABLE FOR ANY INJURY OR DAMAGE OR | "= e |
3 ' 6,05 6.00 . | LOSS WHATSOEVER THAT MAY BE CAUSED TO ANY ONE IN OR AROUND THE AREA | - :
SR. SYMBOL DISCRIPTION ‘ | ik ““.. | DURING SUCH CONSTRUCTION AND NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS REGARD :
- - ] 4 ‘| SHALL BE CAST ON THE AUTHORITY OR ANY OFFICER/EMPLOYEE TO WHOM [ .
1 ———  FIRE HYDRANT PIPE MAIN &% i 58] ! ¥ i (.-;- ) (0[S BEEN DELEGATED . LI H S p 4ot
2 % o4 EPSr AW Ty J. iz ki
2 —{><J}— SLUICEVALVE . v, i% %1??-“ 28
3 + NON RETURN VALVE e Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation e 1 ;*f? -
4 ———(—— COURT YARD HYDRANT VALVE Case No. : BLNTS/SWZ/070423/CGDCRV/A7410/R0/M1 z""g‘;Essf.’rUTH ;
5 ? LANDING HYDRANT VALVE Plan Approved as per terms and condition mentioned in
the Commencement Certificate
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ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN {02/05}
LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON

Conditions for Environmental Management Provisions as CGDCR-2017 Chapter-17 -

-~ L) 5
5 ‘:‘C\ A

1. Roof Top Solar Energy Installations and Generation: Space for Roof Top Solar Energy Installations and Ll :

Generation system to be provided as per CI.No.17.5.1, table no.17.3 of CGDCR-2017 or as per suggested by U8 [ s DevELOPMENT PERMISSION 1S GRANTED WTH cONDITION THAT A,,;,L,cr.g,.?‘ ; S.P.:- 02 OF F.P. NO:- 117 {O-P- NO: 117, R.S. NO.:- 710/1/P} OF
7‘&, o "‘\h. RGHWILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED BY APPLI ¥

Py %ﬁkﬁGIVENM:CORDINGTOMUNICIPALCOMMISQONEROFFICEORDERDATEG TPS NO 51 (BODAKDEV—MAKARBA—VEJALPUR)(DRAFT)’

concern government authority/agency. H (;:::; :
e 42 %% conreowouncooceam s mersmooan| | MOJE.:- MAKARBA, TALUKA. - VEJALPUR, DIST..- AHMEDABAD.

2. Rain Water Harvesting System: Applicant shall have to make provision for Rain water harvesting system must ]
be maintain regularly every year and rain water shall not be discharge to AMC storm water line. O T B A N e o et A CATHER kit OF

B s 2016 9071 DATED. 1212017, AN LETTER NO™ GHIAS SCALE : *.00CM = 2.00MT | ZONE:- RESIDENTIAL-II (R2) USE:- RESIDENTIAL

OF 2019/EDB-102016-3620-L, DATED:-3/10/2019 AND LETTER NO- GHNV/ 174 of 2020/EDB-102016-3629-L,

3. Rain Water Storage tank: Applicant shall provide Rain Water Storage tank of adequate capacity as per
DATED:-11/11/2020 OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF GUJARAT
{4) RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2 COLOUR NOTE
(5) OWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL-SHEETS/TIN-

Cl.No.17.2.3 of GDCR-2017.
SHEETS OF SUFFICIENT HEIGHT (NOT LESS THAN 3.00MT.) DURING CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION PLOT BOUNDHY E THEE g

ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE

4. Tree Plantation: Applicant shall provide tree plantations conforming to CI.No.17.4 of CGDCR-2017 and shall :
(6) THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL ON DT:-
ROAD / PATHWAY 1 CONTAINER BIN B

13/4i2023
(7) APPLICANT/OWNER/ ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/STRUCTURE ENGINEERICLERK OF WORKS (SITE

take proper care regularly & maintain the same number of trees permanently.
SUPERVISOR) ARE SOLE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY CASUALTY OR DAMAGE TO THE SURROUNDING PROP WOHK E PWELL # PROP DH.A'NAGE E

5. Solid Waste Management: Applicant shall provide facilities for solid waste management with segregation of R i EXCAVATION/CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR, AND INSTEAD OF ENTIRE
dry and wet waste at source regularly as per Cl.No.17.2.3.1 of CGDCR-2017 and disposal of solid waste shall SXCAVATION I ONE BTRETGH, CONSTRUCTION o THE CeLLAR WAL KNS o O e rery o e
be carried out as per the norms decided by the Competent Authority from time to time. S Mt Br 56 IRORTURAL CNONECRENONEE LSS O WOr (ST SLPEvso) APP. SUBDIVISION REFERANCE CASE NO. - LTS/SWZ/291118/CGDCRV/A0B68/M1, DTD. - 21/12/2018
R OO B A i MOTAAIZED, UNOERTAKIVGIAFFIAVIT GIVEN 8Y THE

6. Environment Impact Provision:
- OWNER / APPLICANT / DEVELOPERS / ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / STRUCTURAL ENGINEER /CLERK OF
WORKS, THE COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE (RAJACHITTHI) WILL BE SUSPENDED/REVOKED WITH

o (For All uses Project having Built-up Area more than 20,000 sqmt.) Applicant shall provide Organic MUY SPFICT. I T COMUTRV/CHCN | ENCAVKSIGH / BRMOLITIGN SGHN 18 BRNG Gon S-R.M™ Bj
" P . Wi b -
waste Converter & Grey water Harvesting System with dual plumbing system or Sewage Treatment Plant (B) PROVISION R B OF B o WEAMREE. SHOULD 88, TAKEN TO KEPT 17 M M
as per NOC given by ‘State level Environment Impact Assessment Authority' for required capacity as per Zﬁ“%:pgfcl'g‘:i é:f%?é&fﬁé&i%i&"é{?%ﬁ?&ﬁi‘éﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁf&ﬁ% a 'fL . - JATIN R. MISTRI
GENI 1761 -201 ALL
HIOE:‘?!ES‘S;#LCL?:OEEA#TDPBE‘:SII:SI;: 18 GIVER:IAS:JL#E:ENEONDITEDN THAT OWNER/APPLICANTS HAVE TO s U P ERVISO R GRADE.1

guideline and shall make required provision to maintain the environment permanently.
PROVIDE TEMPORARY RESIDENTIAL ACCOMODATION FOR SKILLED/UNSKILLED CONSTRUCTION GREENCRAFT CONCEPTS LLP AMC Llc NQ'001 SR07092510209

LABOURS IN THEIR PREMISES WITH PROPER SANITATION FACILITY PUBLIC SPACE/ROAD WILL NOT BE

e (For Use: Hospital and Nursing Homes, Hospitality(Hotels, Lodges, Guest Houses) & Project having
ENCHROACHED FOR THE SAME IN ANY CASE AS PER OWNER/APPLICANTS SUBMIT THE NOTERISED
UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME N l RAT S- S HAH 0!321 SHREE RA#A VAHDAN
NR. SWAMINARAYAN PARK.

Built-up Area more than 5,000 sqmt.) Applicant shall provide Grey water Harvesting System with dual
plumbing System of required capacity as per guideline and shall make required provision to maintain ADJ. F.P. NO- 118/2 R OLIMENTS, COUNG A SOM O THE FUBLIC K00 GTUERWISE LEGAL
ACTIONS WIL BE TAKEN AND OWNER AN DEVELOPER WILL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY 13 Supermarket. Ashram Read, BEHIND SHREE RAM KUTIR
L

the environment permanently. 30.72
. (12) THE DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING BY OWNER/

o (For Use: Hostels for Schools, Colleges, Training Centres; Community Centre, Banquet halls and * B e e Wk o BRGNS AT ICADLE 10 80T BARTIES Ahmedabad - 380008. HARIDARSHAN CROSS ROAD
]

o AREA NOTIN e AT L RO MR SRR sorvemon 1o
milar uses: il pelhil ical industr ioct having Buill- 19) TS CEVELOPUENT PEME b S o M——— - -
s s i 00 ) Al sl e G v Gt G vl Frvesig S e e TR g e - gy NEW NARODA, DASKRO,

gégﬂgfmi'mﬂﬁﬁm& ;wm‘?rﬁngnsgms |2§:EELJ°;‘M¢E:31W£TNE?~IT%J%R#\9L;:'33 (DEVELO PER) AH ME DABAD'S 82330
System with dual plumbing system of required capacity as per guideline and shall make required
provision to maintain the environment permanently. \
§| COMMON PLOT /7 \

POSSESION -
TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COMPREHENSIVE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT CONTROL
ﬁ| \ - 314.90 SQMT Fo s

10.81 SQ.MT. REGULATIONS-2017.
Note : . |
| £ 0

(14) (A) TOTAL PARKING AREA SHOWN IN APPROVED PLAN MUST BE MAINTAINED.(B) PARKING AREA
DEVELOPER S.0R.
The position and location should be variable as per site situation.
P P . "‘ \ / \\\

MUST BE RETAINED AS EFFECTIVE PARKING SPACE AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED WITH LIGHT AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM.(C) IF MISUSE OF PARKING SPACE IS NOTICED,THE USE OF THE ENTIRE BUILDING
SHALL BE DISCONTINUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY. BUILDING USE SHALL BE PERMITTED ONLY
AIR VENT % !
CATCH PIT WITH "
PERFORATED FILTRATION MEDIA | N\

AFTER THE REQURIED PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED. HIGH PENALTY SHALL BE LEVIED
CONSIDERING THE PERIOD OF MISUSE OF THE PARKING SPACE AND BENEFIT DERIVED OUT OF MISUSE
AS DECIDED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY FROM TIME TO TIME AND ALL ABOVE TERMS AND '
CONDITIONS MENTIONED WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO ALL CONCERN PERSONS b G[/é«{
:la 4 ! 7 L"g I
RCC. SLAB ——I |"‘ SIZE-2.00 X 2.00 X “lE % 7

{16) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE-2 (R-2) (AS SHOWN IN
Gl L. 2.50 M
By T

PLAN) FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITHIN HEIGHT OF 25.00 MT. IS GRANTED AS PER THE

ORDER/APPROVAL GIVEN BY DY.MC(UD) ON DT 13/422023
(18) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

SPECIFIED IN OPINION GIVEN BY TP.O. UNIT-1, DATED:-15/12019, REF.NO.TPS/NO.51(BODAKDEV-
MAKARABA-VEJALPUR)CASE NO.142/83 AND TPO. UNIT-2, DATED:-21/6/2019 - -
REF NO.TPS/NO,51(BODAKDEV-MAKARABA-VEJALPUR)/ICASE NO.142/2106 AND SUBJECT TO CONDITION J atl n R M Is r
THAT OWNER HAS TO OBEY TO THE BOND (IN CONTEXT TO T.P.O. OPINION). »
(17) THIS PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO OTHER TERMS/CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN BOND GIVEN 8Y
APPLICANT FOR DEVELOPMENT IN DRAFT T.P.SCHEME AREA Y .
(18) THIS PERMISSION 1S GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF KABJA KARAR OPINION GIVEN BY AEO(SW.Z), N * N T%,g L\J\J L’ AMC COhv Grade.1
DT.5/1112018
{18) THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED AS PER THE N.O.C. OF AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA ON i LIC NO 0,‘1 F'Mm‘ﬂ' -
DTD.20//2023, REF.NOC ID NO.AHMEAWEST/B/031623/747356 AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION e QU VYT ‘i i
| ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT 4
(20) THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN C"32 q!" ey Y 1 \, an d an
3 Wi vl i 3
AND FIRE PROTECTION CONSULTANT WILL BE APPOINTTED BY OWNER/APPLICANT BEFORE APPLIYING :
Haridarzhan Cioss Road
ndarsnan Licss roaa,
OWNER/APPLICANT

(21) ALL RELAVANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN N.A PERMISSION ON DT.:-20/2/2019, ORDER 0pp‘ Swam;narayan P ark

NO. -CB/INA/AHMEDABADIMAKARBA/T10/1/1003934/2019 BY COLLECTOR (AHMEDABAD) |IT IS SUBMITTED
Y ONNER APPLICANTS . MNew Naroda, Ahmedabad 382330

(22) THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR PROPERTY TAX GIVEN BY DIVISIONAL

SUPERINTENDENT{PROPERTY TAX DEPT., 8.W.Z.) ON DT.28/3/22023 i PROVIDE DOUBLE BUTTON
(23) IN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET,IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO I OWNER C 0 W

CISTERN (DUAL FLUSH TANK).
(24) AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE (REGULATION AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT-2018, NO

DEVELOPERS(PROMOTERS) WILL MAKE ADVERTIZEMENT FOR SALE, MARKETING, BOOKING OR OFFER
FOR REAL ESTATE PROJECT LIKE PLOT, APARTMENT OR BUILDING OR PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE

REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY(RERA) OFFICE.
\\\ \ (25) woN6 My uR e A aitl wRY U HEW ol tetiel W o 526 W3 alt weweiesl vBd Ugous Wi
+ e a2l sranl wWdd aity wew dedl wall 1RARvc sRuazsl (e@e AN Bt ALAM/02/20%0 Hl ada gauell ade
gou wepu2 By WAl Fetet sAsA -20(AWYM o WY-uszouedl W 1 daro/ D yua 2 2ua
/ / f /‘ﬂ Aot o (ssda-Avenz-nsaut) sLidle al-110 vl elle olodl WRadsl au Bsi weasol ul 7y sta
m | daoii Raudal an veide Aadsll aa veuda Radd you G2 ta uma afld edlde DA we2 wounl wda
sulesdled B8 opme adie ¥R oy el dlalsl wa Q0L o wa(elssta-Ayey-usu) Aul
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INSTALLATION AND GENERATION AS . a3 O, Pt wa WAKAWIA stesl Vet i A v Ao JIGNESH ALMOULA

n | Y w0 I e e Tt e D. H. PAT civiL) LIC NO: 001AR08102600120
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FOR BUILDING UNIT
1500.00 SQ. MTS. OR
MORE AND UP TO
4000.00 SQ. MTS. AND
PART THERE OF IT.

(AQUIFER) 60.00 MT. DEPTH
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J. F.P. NO- 119+120+121/1 +1244+125+126
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CCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT, DOCUMENTS,

R.-2017
O & VAL OF DRAWINGS AND A MENT, DOCUMENTS,
R it g;ﬁg'rum. REPORT, STRUCTURAL onawmes{m:nm% SERTRCATE 08
R | BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHALL NOT OISCHARSS "o, crymal
; | ENGINEER, ARG PER, CLERKFF%:M ?uoem RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNDER
el] 11 SHS of | DESIGNER, DEVELOPER, OWNER vy
i ‘ THE ACT, THE DEVELOPMENT CONTR

TREE PLANTATION CAL. : RRLORO%S, 2 0 el s g iy : % e

= Al oee § ) RMISSION GRANTED UNDER THE

PLOT AREA — 1661.19 SQMT. === ki v v eod skmb onibnd g Wmﬁammﬁ:%ﬁ e SRR |
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3 x: == = BELOW BASEMENT - — WCC CHANELFOADRANAGE & ok DURING su&fgts;:gmow%%g Lﬁ%glcwmwﬁﬁ TO WHOM POWER -

SHALL BE !

1661.19/200x 5 = 41.53 NOS.
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CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC. FOR RESI Etsx00
RESI - 1 UNIT 10 LIT. REQ. 1 CONTAINER
TOTAL UNIT 11 X 10.UIT, = 110.LIT.
110/80 =1.37 NOS. SAY 2 NOS.

REQ. 2 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP.

PROVL. 2 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT GAP.

aliotmens ner D21y 20
—ecOrnal plot is

Veriation by
nE Of ficer Plan Approved as per terms and condition:mentioned in
. ce the Commencement Certificate
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SCRUTINIZE COPY]

T.D. Inspector Asst!T.D.O.

NOLR. OT..... 1B a1 2R |
; | , SR s > Inspect

ToO,.BPS P, AMC ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN , g i
J SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT. “Inspector(B.P.S.P.)
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SCRUTINIZE c:os='Yi

¢ 01 2. 2123
ittt

1ST. BASEMENT PLAN

SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 2.00 MT.

2@

B.UP AREA CALC. INSQMTS. | [ B.UP AREA CALC. IN.SQMTS. PROVI. IN 1ST. BASEMENT PROVI. IN 2ND. BASEMENT
2ND.BASEMENT 1T BASEMENT CAR PARKING INSQMTS, | | CAR PARKING INSOMTS.
2599x3960=  1029.20 31.99x3960=" 126680 | | o0 o5 04120.042x2486 = 61255| | (C1)  (1044+11.76)/2x416 = 46.18
: LESS. - (C2) (17.76+21.53)/2x377 = 74.06
LESS. - 598x480 = 28.70
050x1540=  7.70 228x1832= 4177 | | LESS. o i ] B 2153x1575 = 339.10
TOTAL= 1044 Yix121x25.12= ;ggg TOTALLESS. = 7461 | | oo 400x9.10 = 3640
TOTAL= - NET CAR PARK, Ttz
BASEMENT ; TOTAL = 821.07
B-““REAOTUSS‘BOB’f 1044= 1018.76 | | B.UP AREAON 1ST. BASEMENT 61255 - 7461 = 537.94
: 126680 - 9389= 117291 575x480 = 2760
PROVL IN 1ST. BASEMENT LESS. S o g
OTHER'S PARKING BN TOTALLESS, = 7351
(01) (20.20+25.24)/2x14.28 = 324.44 | | \ET CAR PARK.
| TOTALOTHERS PARKING = 324.44 82107 - 1351 = 741.5%

e =
TpoO,.BPSP,AMC
G .. SRR ADJ. F.P. NO- 118/2
ADJ. F.P. NO- 118/2 30.72 4
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(UTHIS  DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT APPLICANT AND | “= 4

ENGGJ/ARCHWILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED BY APPIQ\GANT AND

"| ENGGJARCH, o
{2)THIS APPROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER OFFICE ORDER QM —
3/06/06. iy G0 g )

AND OFFICE ORDER NO-42,DT - 1 b ¥ ;
(3) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED UNDER C.G.D.C.R-2017 AS PER LETTER NO: GHIV/269

OF 2017/EDB-102018-3620-L, DATED:- 12/40/2017 AND LETTER NO: GHA/31 OF 2018/EDB-102016-3629-L,

DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: EDB-102016-3620-L, DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: GHV/45 OF
2018/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-23/04/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/152/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-
§/11/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/AV/307/EDB-102016-3628-L, DATED:-20/12/2017, AND LETTER NO.. GHNVM43
OF 2019/EDB-102016-3626-L, DATED:-3/10/2018 AND LETTER NO- GHAV/ 174 of 2020/E0B-102016-3629-L,
DATED:-11/11/2020 OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF GUJARAT.
(4) RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 172

(5) OWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL-SHEETS/TIN-
SHEETS OF SUFFICIENT HEIGHT (NOT LESS THAN 3.00MT.) DURING CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION
ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE

(6) THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL ON DT:-
13/4/2023

{7) APPLICANT/OWNER/ ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/STRUCTURE ENGINEER/CLERK OF WORKS (SITE
SUPERVISOR) ARE SOLE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY CASUALTY OR DAMAGE TO THE SURROUNDING
PROPERTY DURING THE EXCAVATION/CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR, AND INSTEAD OF ENTIRE
EXCAVATION IN ONE STRETCH, CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR WILL HAVE TO DO BY PHASE WISE
EXCAVATION PROVIDING PROTECTIVE SUPPORT( SHORING / STRUTTING). AND FOR THE SAFETY OF THE
ADJOINING PROPERTIES DURING EXCAVATION/CONSTRUCTION, THE NECESSARY ARRANGEMENTS WILL
HAVE TO BE MADE BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/ENGINEER/CLERK OF WORK (SITE SUPERVISOR)
FOR CONTINUOUS SUPERVISION AND IF REQUIRED URGENT ADDITIONAL ARRANGEMENT WILL HAVE TO
BE MADE FOR THE SAFETY. AND AS PER THE NOTARIZED UNDERTAKING/AFFIDAVIT GIVEN BY THE
OWNER / APPLICANT / DEVELOPERS / ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / STRUCTURAL ENGINEER /CLERK OF
WORKS, THE COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE (RAJACHITTHI) WILL BE SUSPENDED/REVOKED WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT, IF THE CONSTRUCTION / EXCAVATION / DEMOLITION WORK IS BEING DONE
WITHOUT PROPER PRECAUTIONS TO ENSURE SAFETY

(8) PROVISION FOR SUMP/PUMP OF SUFFICIENT CAPACITY WITH CATCHPIT AT EACH LEVELES OF
BASEMENT/CELLER AT SITE SHALL BE PROVIDED AND MEASURES SHOULD BE TAKEN TO KEPT IT
PERMANENTLY OPERATIONAL TO PREVENT FLOODING OF BASEMENT/CELLER AND TO KEEP IT DRY.

(9) APPLICANT SHALL HAVE TO MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION AND
GENERATION AS PER CL.17.5.1 OF CGDCR-2017 AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER
WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT.

(10) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION 1S GIVEN ON THE CONDITION THAT OWNER/APPLICANTS HAVE TO
PROVIDE TEMPORARY RESIDENTIAL ACCOMODATION FOR SKILLED/UNSKILLED CONSTRUCTION
LABOURS IN THEIR PREMISES WITH PROPER SANITATION FACILITY. PUBLIC SPACE/ROAD WILL NOT BE
ENCHROACHED FOR THE SAME IN ANY CASE AS PER OWNER/APPLICANTS SUBMIT THE NOTERISED
UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME

(11)PERMANENT PROVISION ON THE SITE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYREMHEEL OF THE
VEHICLES/DUMPER/EQUIPMENTS COMING AND GOING ON THE PUBLIC ROAD. OTHERWISE LEGAL
ACTIONS WILL BE TAKEN AND OWNER AND DEVELOPER WILL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY
DAMAGE OR SPOIL OF PUBLIC ROAD.

(12) THE DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING BY OWNER/
APPLICANT AND DEVELOPERS FOR THE RIGHTS TO DEVELOP AND CONSTRUCTION ON THE SAID LAND
BY DEVELOPERS AND IT WILL BE BINDING AND APPLICABLE TO BOTH PARTIES.

(13) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS PROVIDED IN NOTIFICATION NO:
EDB/172018/3784A,  DTD.26/04/2018, DTD.25/08/2018, NOTIFICATION NO: PRCH/10201&/7188/L;
DTO0.15/10/2018, DTD.26/6/201¢ & OTHERS OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING
DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT AND DIRECTIONS ISSUED BY COMPETENT AUTHORITY FROM
TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COMPREHENSIVE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT CONTROL
REGULATIONS-2017

(14) {A) TOTAL PARKING AREA SHOWN IN APPROVED PLAN MUST BE MAINTAINED (B) PARKING AREA
MUST BE RETAINED AS EFFECTIVE PARKING SPACE AND SHALL BE MAINTAINED WITH LIGHT AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM.(C) IF MISUSE OF PARKING SPACE IS NOTICED, THE USE OF THE ENTIRE BUILDING
SHALL BE DISCONTINUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY. BUILDING USE SHALL BE PERMITTED ONLY
AFTER THE REQURIED PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED. HIGH PENALTY SHALL BE LEVIED
CONSIDERING THE PERIOD OF MISUSE OF THE PARKING SPACE AND BENEFIT DERIVED OUT OF MISUSE
AS DECIDED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY FROM TIME TO TIME AND ALL ABOVE TERMS AND
CONDITIONS MENTIONED WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO ALL CONCERN PERSONS

(15) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE-2 (R-2) (AS SHOWN IN
PLAN) FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITHIN HEIGHT OF 25.00
ORDER/APPROVAL GIVEN BY DY MC{UD) ON DT.13/4/2023

(16) THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS
SPECIFIED IN OPINION GIVEN BY TP.O UNIT-1, DATED-15/1/2019, REF.NO.TPS/NO.51(BODAKDEV-
MAKARABA-VEJALPUR)/CASE NO.142/63 AND T.P.O. UNIT-2, DATED:-21/6/2019
REF NO.TPS/NO.51(BODAKDEV-MAKARABA-VEJALPUR)ICASE NO.142/2108 AND SUBJECT TO CONDITION
THAT OWNER HAS TO OBEY TO THE BOND (IN CONTEXT TO T.P.O. OPINION)

(17) THIS PERMISSION IS SUBJECT TO OTHER TERMS/CONDITIONS SPECIFIED IN BOND GIVEN BY !
APPLICANT FOR DEVELOPMENT IN DRAFT T.P.SCHEME AREA |
(18) THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF KABJA KARAR OPINION GIVEN BY AEO(B8WZ), !
DT.5/11/2018

(19) THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED AS PER THE N.O.C. OF AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA ON

MT. IS GRANTED AS PER THE

DTD.20/3/2023, REF.NOC ID NO. AHMEMEST/B/031623/747356 AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION
IN ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT .

(20) THIS PERMISSION I8 GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN
OPINION GIVEN BY FIRE DEPARTMENT ON DT .4/3/2023 (OPNOBE704032023). FIRE NOC WILL BE OBTAIN
AND FIRE PROTECTION CONSULTANT WILL BE APPOINTTED BY OWNER/APPLICANT BEFORE APPLIYING
FOR B.U. PERMISSION AND NOTERIZED UNDER TAKING GIVEN BY OWNER/APPLICANT. ALL TERMS AND
CONDITION MENTION IN NOTERIZED UNDER TAKING WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO
OWNER/APPLICANT.

(21) ALL RELAVANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN N.A. PERMISSION ON DT -20/2/2019, ORDER
NO.:-CB/NA/AHMEDABAD/MAKARBA/T10/1/1003934/2019 BY COLLECTOR (AHMEDABAD) ,IT IS SUBMITTED
BY OWNER-APPLICANTS.

(22) THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR PROPERTY TAX GIVEN BY DIVISIONAL
SUPERINTENDENT(PROPERTY TAX DEPT., S.W.Z.) ON DT.29/3/2023

(23) IN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET,IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE BUTTON
CISTERN (DUAL FLUSH TANK).

(24) AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE (REGULATION AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT-2016, NO
DEVELOPERS(PROMOTERS) WILL MAKE ADVERTIZEMENT FOR SALE, MARKETING, BOOKING OR OFFER
FOR REAL ESTATE PROJECT LIKE PLOT, APARTMENT OR BUILDING OR PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE
REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY(RERA) OFFICE.
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MOJE.:- MAKARBA, TALUKA.:- VEJALPUR,

LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON

"GP 00 OFFPNO=- 117 {OP.NO: 117 RS.NO.- T10/1/P} OF
T.P.S. NO. 51 (BODAKDEV—MAKARBA—VEJALPUR)(DRAFT),

DIST.:- AHMEDABAD.

SCALE : 1.00 CM = 2.00MT | ZONE:- RESIDENTIAL-II (R2)

USE:- RESIDENTIAL

COLOUR NOTE
PLOT BOUNDRY == TREE

ROAD / PATHWAY C—1  CONTAINERBIN

PROP. WORK == e $%  PROP.DRAINAGE ==

GREENCRAFT CONCEPTS LLP
NIRAT S. SHAH
13 Supermarket, Ashram Road,
Ahmedabad - 380009.
A.M.C. Lic. No. 001DV14122510261
(DEVELOPER)

DEVELOPER SOR.

d.emByy |

JATIN R. MISTRI
SUPERVISOR GRADE-1

AMC LIC No-001SR07092510209
C/32, SHREE RAM VANDAN,
NR. SWAMINARAYAN PARK,
BEHIND SHREE RAK KUTIR,
HARIDARSHAN CROSS ROAD,
NEW NARODA, DASKROI,
AHMEUABAD-382330

¥ o Lose J/%/

luyh
e N"”aﬁfpﬁm

C.0w.

Xpwmidy
Jatin R. Mistry

AMC COW Grade-1
LICKO-0017'%/21012610268
C-32 Shrew 1am Vandan,
Haridarshan Cross Road,
Opp. Swaminarayan Park
MNew Naroda, Ahmedabad 382230

OWNER

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER GRADE -1
ANC Lic No. 001SE06012710197
1/2, PARISHRAM SOCIETY,

DHARCI COLONY ROAD, VISNAGAR

ST. ENGINEER

ENGINEER

JIGNESH ALMOULA
LIC NO: 001AR08102600120

17, Shree Chaitanya Society,
IIM Road, Vastrapur,
AHMEDABAD-380 015
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| LOSS WHATSOEVER THAT

HAS BEEN DELEGATED .

DEVELOPER, OWNER FROM THEIR R
25:.?«25 'R. THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATI

p ION GRANTED UNDER THE ACT AND
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LE FOR ANY |
pprbigurebit- "'"°L“$’ as:ﬁ‘ﬁ‘éalf:‘\?o ANY ONE IN OR AROUND THE AREA

TY Wi
CH CONSTRUCTION AND NO LIABILI g
gH:ILNLGB:UCAST ON THE AUTHORITY OR ANY OFFICER/EMPLOYEE TO WHO o

ESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNDER
ONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND

NJURY OR DAMAGE OR
HATSOEVER IN THIS REGARD . .
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Plan Approved as per terms and condition mentioned in

Raja Chitthi Number : 08056/070423/A7410/RO/M1
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